GRADEBOOK 2.0

Editable Settings

SETTINGS

GRADE SETTINGS Select Grading Type: Percentage v CONDITIONAL FORMATTING
Reading % Range 4 Point 5 Point Grade Descriptor
Writing 0% 19.9% 0.00 - 0.80 0.00 - 1.00 F Needs Improvement 19.90%
Math 20% 49.9% 0.80 - 2.00 1.00 - 2.50 D- Beginning Beginning 49.90%
Science 50% 66.9% 2.00 - 2.68 2.50 - 3.35 D- Approaching Approaching 69.90%
Social Studies 67% 69.9% 2.68 - 2.80 3.35-3.50 D+ Approaching 89.90%
Health 70% 72.9% 2.80-2.92 3.50 - 3.65 C- Proficient 100.00%
Art 73% 76.9% 292 -3.08 3.65-3.85 @ Proficient
French 77% 79.9% 3.08 - 3.20 3.85 - 4.00 C+ Proficient TERM SETTINGS
Phys. Ed. 80% 82.9% 3.20 - 3.32 4.00 - 4.15 B- Proficient Term Start | Term End
Music 83% 86.9% 3.32-3.48 4.15 - 4.35 B Proficient 9/1/2023 6/30/2024
87% 89.9% 3.48 - 3.60 4.35 - 450 B+ Proficient 9/1/2023 12/15/2023
IGNORE SCORE WEIGHTING 90% 92.9% 3.60 - 3.72 4.50 - 4.65 A- Exemplary 12/16/2023 | 2/29/2024
By 93% 96.9% 3.72 -3.88 4.65 - 4.85 A Exemplary 3/1/2024 5/15/2024
Term 97% 100.0% 3.88 - 4.00 4.85 - 5.00 A+ Exemplary 5/16/2024 | 6/30/2024

Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5

Individual Assignment

Category

Units

Assessment Category
Benchmark Assessmd

Reading Comp. Assig|

Health

Assessment Category
Homework
Assignments
Projects
Quizzes
Tests

Weight
(% of Grade)

60%
40%

Units
Personal Narrative
Narrative
Informational

Poetry

Weight
(% of Grade)

5%
20%
20%
20%
35%

Units
Colour
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5

ASSIGNMENT CATEGORIES & WEIGHTING

Writin

Assessment Category
Assignments

Writing Samples

Art

Assessment Category
Homework
Assignments
Projects
Quizzes
Tests

Weight
(% of Grade)

40%
60%

Weight
(% of Grade)

5%
20%
20%
20%
35%

Units
Number
Patterns
Geometry
Measurement
Statistics

Units
French Vocab
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5

Math

Assessment Category
Assignments
Quizzes
Tests

French

Assessment Category
Homework
Assignments
Projects
Quizzes
Tests

Weight
(% of Grade)

30%
30%
40%

Weight
(% of Grade)

5%
20%
20%
20%
35%

Units
Hearing & Sounds
Lights & Shadows
Simple Machines
Animal Life Cycles
Building Things That

Units
Soccer
Basketball
Volleyball
Floor Hockey

QOutdoor Fitness

Science

Assessment Category
Assignments
Projects

Quizzes
Tests

Phys. Ed.

Assessment Category
Skills
Sportsmanship

Weight
(% of Grade)

20%
25%
25%
30%

Weight
(% of Grade)

50%
50%

Units
Map Skills
Citizenship
India
Ukraine

Peru

Units
Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3

Social Studies

Assessment Category
Homework
Assignments
Projects
Quizzes
Tests

Music

Assessment Category
Homework
Assignments
Projects
Quizzes
Tests

Weight
(% of Grade)

5%
20%
20%
20%
35%

Weight
(% of Grade)

5%
20%
20%
20%
35%




