GRADEBOOK 2.0

Editable Settings

SETTINGS

SUBJECTS
Reading
Writing
<u>Math</u>
<u>Science</u>
<u>Social Studies</u>
<u>Health</u>
<u>Art</u>
<u>French</u>
Phys. Ed.
<u>Music</u>

IGNORE SCORE WEIGHTING									
Ву	Ignore								
Term									
Individual Assignment									
Category									

GF	RADE SETTING	GS	Select Gradi	ng Type:	Percentage •
% R	ange	4 Point	5 Point	Grade	Descriptor
0%	19.9%	0.00 - 0.80	0.00 - 1.00	F	Needs Improvement
20%	49.9%	0.80 - 2.00	1.00 - 2.50	D-	Beginning
50%	66.9%	2.00 - 2.68	2.50 - 3.35	D-	Approaching
67%	69.9%	2.68 - 2.80	3.35 - 3.50	D+	Approaching
70%	72.9%	% 2.80 - 2.92 3.50 - 3.6		C-	Proficient
73%	76.9%	2.92 - 3.08	3.65 - 3.85	С	Proficient
77%	79.9%	3.08 - 3.20	3.85 - 4.00	C+	Proficient
80%	82.9%	3.20 - 3.32	4.00 - 4.15	B-	Proficient
83%	86.9%	3.32 - 3.48	4.15 - 4.35	В	Proficient
87%	89.9%	3.48 - 3.60	4.35 - 4.50	B+	Proficient
90%	92.9%	3.60 - 3.72	4.50 - 4.65	A-	Exemplary
93%	96.9%	3.72 - 3.88	4.65 - 4.85	Α	Exemplary
97%	100.0%	3.88 - 4.00	4.85 - 5.00	A+	Exemplary

CONDITIONAL FORMATTING											
Colour Coding	%										
Needs Improvement	•	0.00%	19.90%								
Beginning	•	20.00%	49.90%								
Approaching	*	50.00%	69.90%								
Proficient	•	70.00%	89.90%								
Exemplary	·	90.00%	100.00%								

TE	Scoring		
Name	Term Start	Term End	Weight
All	9/1/2023	6/30/2024	
Term 1	9/1/2023	12/15/2023	25%
Term 2	12/16/2023	2/29/2024	25%
Term 3	3/1/2024	5/15/2024	25%
Term 4	5/16/2024	6/30/2024	25%

ASSIGNMENT CATEGORIES & WEIGHTING

	<u>Reading</u>			<u>Writing</u>			<u>Math</u>			<u>Science</u>	Science Social S			<u>Studies</u>	
Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	
Unit 1	Benchmark Assessme	60%	Personal Narrative	Assignments	40%	Number	Assignments	30%	Hearing & Sounds	Assignments	20%	Map Skills	Homework	5%	
Unit 2	Reading Comp. Assig	40%	Narrative	Writing Samples	60%	Patterns	Quizzes	30%	Lights & Shadows	Projects	25%	Citizenship	Assignments	20%	
Unit 3			Informational			Geometry	Tests	40%	Simple Machines	Quizzes	25%	India	Projects	20%	
Unit 4			Poetry			Measurement			Animal Life Cycles	Tests	30%	Ukraine	Quizzes	20%	
Unit 5						Statistics			Building Things That			Peru	Tests	35%	

Health Art Art Phys.				Phys. Ed.			<u>Music</u>							
Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)	Units	Assessment Category	Weight (% of Grade)
Unit 1	Homework	5%	Colour	Homework	5%	French Vocab	Homework	5%	Soccer	Skills	50%	Unit 1	Homework	5%
Unit 2	Assignments	20%	Unit 2	Assignments	20%	Unit 2	Assignments	20%	Basketball	Sportsmanship	50%	Unit 2	Assignments	20%
Unit 3	Projects	20%	Unit 3	Projects	20%	Unit 3	Projects	20%	Volleyball			Unit 3	Projects	20%
Unit 4	Quizzes	20%	Unit 4	Quizzes	20%	Unit 4	Quizzes	20%	Floor Hockey				Quizzes	20%
Unit 5	Tests	35%	Unit 5	Tests	35%	Unit 5	Tests	35%	Outdoor Fitness				Tests	35%